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SBYC - Bullseye Race Results - 1999

1999 June (Founders') Series
Sail# Skipper

Place

1 416
670
294
291
676
853
579
359

0 NOoOOLG A WN

Ed Desmarais
Emily Wick
Jerry Lavigne
Conrad Lavigne
Laura Dickey
Frank Berson
Jean Childs
Dan Karr

(# Racing)

1999 Saturday Series

Place Sail #
1 416
670
676
294
579
291
359
285
540

© O NOoOOOG A~ WNDN

Skipper

Ed Desmarais
Emily Wick
Laura Dickey
Jerry Lavigne
Jean Childs
Conrad Lavigne
Dan Karr
Carmer/Cohen
Peter Vincent

(# Racing)

1999 Sunday Series

Place Sail #
1 416
670
291
676
294
359
540
579

o NoOoO LA~ WNDN

Skipper

Ed Desmarais
Emily Wick
Conrad Lavigne
Laura Dickey
Jerry Lavigne
Dan Karr

Susie Kinder
Jean Childs

(# Racing)

1999 Memorial Day Series

Place

Sail # Skipper

1 416

Ed Desmarais

www.sandybay.org/bullseye/results/1999.shtml
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17
19
20
25
27
30

Total
5
12
20
21
23
23
27
30
33

12
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670
676
291
359

Emily Wick
Dean/Dickey
Conrad Lavigne
Dan Karr

294  Jerry Lavigne

(# Racing)

1999 July 4th Series

Place

Sail# Skipper

1

o b WNDN

416

579  Jean Childs
291  Conrad Lavigne

670
676

294  Jerry Lavigne

Ed Desmarais

Emily Wick
Dean/Dickey

(# Racing) 6

1999 Labor Day Series

Place

Sail #

Skipper

1

O b~ ODN

416
291
670
294
359
676

Ed Desmarais
Conrad Lavigne
Emily Wick
Jerry Lavigne
Dan Karr
Dean/Dickey
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10
11
12
18
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